54 INFRARED HEATING
Type Item no. Output (W) Voltage (V) Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg) PG
EEZ-800 38206 800 230 650 290 50 6 R3
EEZ-1200 38207 1200 230 960 290 50 8.5 R3
EEZ-1600 38208 1600 230 1360 290 50 11.5 R3
EEZ-2000 38209 2000 230 1680 290 50 14 R3
EEZ-3600 38907 3600 230 | 400 1680 430 50 20 R3
EEZ-WH 39173 Wall bracket EEZ-800 / 1200 / 1600 / 2000 / 3600, traffi c white, RAL 9016, 1 PU (2 pcs.) R3
EEZ-DH 39342 Suspension device for EEZ ceiling radiant heater, 1 PU (4 pcs.), galvanized, unpainted R3
ET-KRTV-19 32890 Capillary thermostat for room heaters, 0 - 40°C, 230/400 V, 16/10 A, IP 44 E2
ET-A2 28059 Damp-proof junction box, IP 44 A5